Tehama 600 Yard Club Match
Tehama, CA
Tehama Shooters Association - 08/10/2024

Match Summary

Record: Record:

Single Target Highlights

LG Small Group .5823 LG High Score  50-5X
John Floyd 4.085 Carl Lovero 50-0X
Carl Lovero 4.563 Bill Wood 50-0X
Carl Lovero 4.856 Don Robinett 49-2X
Ron Tilley 4.943 Ron Tilley 49-2X
Don Robinett 5.006 Bill Wood 49-0X

3 Target Highlights

3T LG Group 1.4420 3T LG Score 150-7X
Carl Lovero 6.5383 Carl Lovero 145-1X
Ron Tilley 6.6367 Bill Wood 145-0X
John Floyd 6.6530 Don Robinett 143-4X
Don Robinett 6.7463 Ron Tilley 141-3X
Sean Tilley 7.1237 John Floyd 140-2X
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Tehama 600 Yard Club Match
Tehama, CA

Tehama Shooters Association - 08/10/2024

Match Rank

Rank Competitor

1 Carl Lovero

2 Ron Tilley

3 Don Robinett

4 John Floyd

5 Bill Wood

6 Sean Tilley

7 Sean Batten

8 Brad Eslinger

9 Greg Noble

10 Bud Dean

Relay-
Bench
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LG LG

Group  Score

1 1
2 4
4 3
3 5
6 2
5 6
8 7
7 9
9 8
10 10

Match
Points



Rank

Light Gun Group

Competitor
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Carl Lovero
Ron Tilley
John Floyd
Don Robinett
Sean Tilley
Bill Wood
Brad Eslinger
Sean Batten
Greg Noble
Bud Dean

Tehama 600 Yard Club Match

Relay-
Bench

Tehama, CA
Tehama Shooters Association - 08/10/2024

LG
Target 1
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4.563
7.550
9.761
5.006
7.981
6.580
12.435
9.041
12.912
27.670
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LG LG
Target 2 Target 3
10.196 4.856
7.417 4.943
4.085 6.113
8.212 7.021
6.217 7.173
8.160 6.761
6.166 6.200
12.165 8.368
8.470 10.337
48.000 7.636

Record: 1.4420

LG 1-3 Agg

6.5383
6.6367
6.6530
6.7463
7.1237
7.1670
8.2670
9.8580
10.5730
27.7687



Light Gun Score

Rank Competitor
nbrsa$

1 Carl Lovero

2  Bill Wood

3 Don Robinett

4  Ron Tilley

5 John Floyd

6 Sean Tilley

7  Sean Batten

8 Greg Noble

9  Brad Eslinger

10 Bud Dean

Tehama 600 Yard Club Match

Tehama Shooters Association - 08/10/2024

Relay-
Bench
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Tehama, CA

LG Target
1 X
50
50
49
49
48
47
45
47
41
6
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LG Target

2

47
46
48
48
45
46
40
48
46
11

X
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LG Target

3

48
49
46
44
47
46
48
38
43
29

X
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Record: 150-7X

1-3 Total

145
145
143
141
140
139
133
133
130
46
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